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Calculator Technical Team 
Leader, Mike Isensee: Mike.Isensee@co.dakota.mn.us Mark Doneux: Mark Doneux: mark@capitolregionwd.org 
Mary Davy: mdavy@nostressgardening.com Doug Snyder: dsnyder@mwmo.org 
Robert Race: rrace@rea-llc.com Paul Moline: PMoline@co.carver.mn.us 
Mark Zabel: Mark.Zabel@co.dakota.mn.us Mike Findorff: Michael.findorff@state.mn.us 
Michele Caron: Michele.caron@westwoodps.com John Hanson: jhanson@barr.com 
Bruce Wilson: bruce.wilson@state.mn.us 

Pervious Pavement 
Leader, Mary Davy: mdavy@nostressgardening.com Bob Swanson: bob@meadowoodinc.com 
Mark Doneux: mark@capitolregionwd.org  Robert Race: rrace@rea-llc.com 
Paul Moline: PMoline@co.carver.mn.us Matt Durand: Matt.durand@ci.owatonna.mn.us 
Mike Isensee: Mike.Isensee@co.dakota.mn.us John Hanson: jhanson@barr.com 
Jill Thomas: jthomas@mnapa.org Anne Gelbmann: anne.gelbmann@state.mn.us 

Dry Swale 
Leader, Jay Riggs: jriggs@mnwcd.org Nick Tiedken: nick.tiedeken@state.mn.us 
Leslie Yetka: LYetka@minnehahacreek.org Bruce Wilson: bruce.wilson@state.mn.us 
Nick Tiedeken: nick.tiedeken@state.mn.us Pete Young: pyoung@mnwcd.org 
Emily Javens: EJavens@co.scott.mn.us John Gulliver: gulli003@umn.edu 
John Nieber: nieber@umn.edu John Hanson: jhanson@barr.com 
Michele Caron: Michele.caron@westwoodps.com  
 

Bioretention 
https://sites.google.com/site/midsbioretentionsubcommittee/documents 
Leader, Paul Moline: PMoline@co.carver.mn.us  Mary Davy: mdavy@nostressgardening.com 
Mark Doneux: mark@capitolregionwd.org Mike Isensee: Mike.Isensee@co.dakota.mn.us  
Matt Durand: Matt.durand@ci.owatonna.mn.us John Hanson: jhanson@barr.com 
Peter MacDonagh: pmacdonagh@tkdg.net Susan Mitzel: smitzel@tkdg.net 
Todd Smith: todd.smith@state.mn.us 

Infiltration Trench/Tree Box 
Leader, Peter Macdonagh: pmacdonagh@tkdg.net Mary Davy: mdavy@nostressgardening.com 
Mark Doneux: mark@capitolregionwd.org Randy Neprash: Randy.Neprash@bonestroo.com 
Tim Power: timpower@powerconsults.com Nathalie Shanstrom: nhallyn@tkdg.net 
Anne Gelbmann: anne.gelbmann@state.mn.us Garry Johnson: johns054@umn.edu 
John Lloyd: JLloyd@RainbowTreecare.com John Hanson: jhanson@barr.com 
Jill Johnson: jilljohnson@fs.fed.us Jana Kieffer: JKieffer@barr.com 
Anne Gelbmann: anne.gelbmann@state.mn.us
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Harvest/Re-Use 
Leader, Klayton Eckles: keckles@ci.woodbury.mn.us Shane Missaghi: miss0035@umn.edu 
Garry Johanson: garry.johanson@co.todd.mn.us Paul Moline: PMoline@co.carver.mn.us 
Mark Zabel: Mark.Zabel@co.dakota.mn.us Dave Stark: dave@starkllc.com 
Todd Smith: todd.smith@state.mn.us John Hanson: jhanson@barr.com 
Karen Jensen: karen.jensen@metc.state.mn.us 
 

Infiltration Basin 
Jim Hafner: JamesH@ci.blaine.mn.us Mike Isensee: Mike.Isensee@co.dakota.mn.us 
Larry Frank: lfrank@arcondevelopment.com Mike Findorff: Michael.findorff@state.mn.us 
John Hanson: jhanson@barr.com  

Green Roof   
https://sites.google.com/site/midsgreenroofsubteam/ 
Leader, Nathalie Shanstrom: nhallyn@tkdg.net John Hanson: jhanson@barr.com 
Karen Jensen: karen.jensen@metc.state.mn.us Anne Gelbmann: anne.gelbmann@state.mn.us 
Michael Krause: michaelkrause61@yahoo.com Angie Duhrman: adurham@tetaamerica.com 
Doug Danielson: ddanielson@bachmans.com  

Turf Management 
https://sites.google.com/a/umn.edu/the-turf-group/ 
Leader, Shane Missaghi: miss0035@umn.edu Mary Davy: mdavy@nostressgardening.com 
Nick Olson: ncharlesolson@gmail.com Connie Fortin: connie@fortinconsulting.com 
John Hanson: jhanson@barr.com Bruce Wilson: bruce.wilson@state.mn.us 
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